Menu for JUNE 2018 Barnstable Academy

Monday, June 4 Tuesday, June 5 Wednesday, June 6 Thursday, June 7 Friday, June 8
Mindful Monday Baked Ziti Chicken Fingers &  Frank’s Fresh Pizza!
Café B Barnstable Barbecue Garden Salad Fries Garden Salad
are Burgers and Dogs Fresh Fruit Garden Salad Fresh Fruit
|60z Water Fresh Fruit |60z. Water
o Menu & Prices | Mondayunes | Teslwieez |
Stude.nt Lynch $6.75. Frank’s
For this price, your child Hot or Cold Sandwich
receives a catered hot meal, Chicken Cutlet . )
side salad, fruit and/or PTS;F:r?lL'Hef"O Final Exams Final Exams Final Exams Summer Vacation
| (o) . H H . H H . .
vegetable and a beverage. Turkey Hero 12:00pm Dismissal 12:00pm Dismissal 12:00pm Dismissal

¢ Meal Plan & Online
Monday, June 18 Tuesday, June 19 Wednesday, June 20 Thursday, June 21 Friday, June 22
P I I I I

All student lunches must be

pre-paid through the online

Barnstable GET system with

Barnstable Bucks or by check

made payable to Barnstable

Academy. Lunch orders must

be submitted by the due date Monday, June 25 Tuesday, June 26 Wednesday, June 27 Thursday, June 28 Friday, June 29
for each month. The lunch

meal plan does not include
the cost of breakfast,
additional snacks or
beverages.

Please return

lunch orders _
by
05/30/2018




